
TOWN OF WOODSTOCK 
INLAND WETLANDS & WATERCOURSES AGENCY 

 
415 ROUTE 169, WOODSTOCK, CT 06281 

www.woodstockct.gov 
 

 

 

The Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Agency meets every 1st Monday at 7PM 

(except if that day is a holiday). 

2024 

Monday, January 8 (alternate because of New Years) 

Monday, February 5 

Monday, March 4 

Monday, April 1 

Monday, May 6 

Monday, June 3 

Monday, July 1 

Monday, August 5 

Monday, September 9 (alternate because of Labor Day) 

Monday, October 7 

Monday, November 4 

Monday, December 2 

  2025 

Monday, January 6 

 

https://www.woodstockct.gov/

